
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

991 
90 
7 
13 
68 
76 
101 
66 
71 
15 
58 
26 
11 
333 
78 

Name 

Thomas Gruber / Leh Keen 
Jeff Bernatovich 
Charles Wicht 
Drew Ewing 
Dan Ammann 
Nicholas Karangelen 
John Harrold 
Gary Stanberry 
David Ricci 
Kenneth Marlin 
George Calfo 
Mark McKay 
John Kyle II 
Jeffery Thompson / Ron Zitza 
Paul Reisman / John Reisman 

Class 

GT2B 
GTS1 
9-X 
GT4B 
GT4B 
GT3E 
GT3D 
GT3E 
GT3C 
GT3E 
GT4B 
GT3F 
GT4A 
GT3F 
GT3B 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 

Best Tm 

2:04.192 
2:11.539 
2:12.346 
2:17.906 
2:17.131 
2:17.370 
2:17.061 
2:19.286 
2:17.329 
2:23.101 
2:25.375 
2:29.724 
2:32.372 
2:37.000 
2:20.128 

Car Info 

2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
1990 Chevrolet Corvette GT1 5822 
2020 Porsche 992 GT3 CUP 4000 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS (A) 3800 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2007 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 
2001 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600 
2010 Chevrolet Camaro 5998 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 3800 
1999 Panoz GT-WC 5300 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/4.0L 3800 
2010 Porsche Cayman S 3400 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup 4000 

Hometown 

Punta Gorda FL 
Brewerton NY 
Sebring FL 
Mount Pleasant SC 
Wellington FL 
Hobe FL 
Boca Raton FL 
Richmond Hill Ga 
West Palm Beach FL 
Wellington FL 
Atlanta GA 
Winter Park FL 
Davie FL 
Port Orange FL 
Tenafly NJ 
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Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

50.067 

Avg. Speed 

106.054 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.192 

Best Speed 

108.413 

Best Lap by 

991 - Thomas Gruber / Leh Keen 

HSR Spring Fling 

HSR Group 9/10/11  

GP 9/10/11 Weathertech Sprint Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 9:56:30 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/10/2024 09:45 


